
HQI CIA 81NH Tll NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

IV#: _____ _ 

VEWL. # : _____ _ 

1 171#: 
----='------=~-

EXIT \'ISA#: _____ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDIS'l'RATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

The purpose o:f this :form is to identif'y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility :for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

Middle First 
f r c..' 

Current Address :--LJ.A-<t.>:.....<q'-ll....),£-:::::::....l.81..--......JI4~~ChL·~"':..L-t.=-J1-!..1 ~O--bf~-&~.-.:~~TP-2-~\-t-C.Jh~:....=:...::-~ ________ _ 

Da te of Birth :_-:.O:....r..l,........l{_'l.-_'1...-+! ...:.~...:.I'---__ --...;Place of Birth : _______________ _ 

Previous Occupation (before 1975, __________________________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. '1'lME SPENT IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 0 6 ! I D ~ fu ___ ~O_G~/~~~I~~~~----

3. 

Years: Months: Days: -------- ------- -----

{\ r"\ I 

SPONSOn'S NAME:, __ ~-i3d_W..:..:':::....:UU;.::. :..:::.::..~~:....:.-._tJi,J..!..0~-€.4::..:!__=_------,-----------­
Name 

Address and Telephone 'Number 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVlS/ACQU.AINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

If you are eligible to :file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an A:f:fidavi t o:f Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 



Page 2 -
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : ---,---------

Listed on paKe 1 

--

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE Oli' BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



., 

.. 

-: ~ -=--~ . ;';;-~rr .. 
PRISONER'S 

, - ,.. 
~k~ (TEN~U NHAN) 

DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH 
(N~~,NdI SINH DE) 

SEX (NAM hay NU) 

1 INTJ..KE FOR.."1 
MAU D6N 'It LY LICH 

. -- ~ - .. -,-
~ A 

;... XUAN KHUYEN 
NcI:Q;EK 

Middle (Glua) First (Ten gqi) (Ten Ho) Last 
7 22 1931 

Mont!1 (Thang) Day (Ngiy) Yea= (Nam) 

Male (Nam) : MALE , 
Female (Nu): 

~~;RITAL STATUS . =S~i~n~cr~l~e~~(D~o~c~t~h~a~n~)~: ________ -=~~~a~r~r~i~e=c~~(~c~o~l~a~p~c~<~i~a~c~i~~~h_)~XK~ 
Cr-~nh t=ang gia dinh}; < 

;'.::D?.ESS IN VIETNA.'1, : 139 / E-8 LY CfITNH THANG QUAN 3 T.P. HO CfIT :MINH .... 
( :: i a chi t a i \,.;) 

. .,.: "e- rVe-" Co)' ;:-0 .... 0,- {""''"j' • 6-151975 '"' ..I... _ : :=. \... _ •• _ "..1 \ ... U .. 

?!..;..C::: OF P.E-E:JUCA7IO:;: South VietNam,then sent to the North: 97 A TD/6JI \lINH QUANG 
C.:_":2 (7:;:"::'.1 'I'u ) VINH PHU .NORTH VIET NAM 

??OFESSION (Nqhe N~::-:iep) : LIEUTENANT COLONEL VIETNAM AIR FORCE & TEACHER OF MARKETING & 

. MBA UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA , (NORMAN OKLAHOMA) 
{:-c ~'JC :'.~ .. I ~y) 

?os~~ion(Chuc Vu): 
(7=-0:19 c;,i~:: p~u v~;) 

.;? ?::"l C;.. ':' res FOR O. D . ? : '! e s (C 0) : XXXX : V \" -be!'" (s 0 h () 5 C) : 1 V - .5ll 8 

tai v~) 

NAME A.JDP.ESS OF 
S?ONSOR/RELATIVE 

(Ten,Dia chi" Than n...'Ja:1 
~-=--hay Nguoi Baa Tro) 

;.. ~ 
NGfITEM TfIT fITEU 

. 

FINANCE 

U.S. CITIZEN : (Co c~oc tich Hoa Kv) : No (Khong): not yet 

RELATIOI~SHIP WITH PRISONER:~(~L~i~e~n~h~e~~~v~o~'i~n~c~~~o~i~o~VN~l~)~: ____ ~~~F~E~ ______________ ___ 

N1<_'S A.\jD SIGNATURE : ,~ 
ADDRESS OF INFOru~~~T ~ 
(7~n,Dia Ch{,Ch~ Ky ,eT 
eua ngJ6i dien don na~y-)-------------------------------------------------------------

It. 2/ 84 D.~.7E 
-----_._--------



PACE 2 

.'lAHE OF !)EilEY;;"PNT IACCOI!PAliYING RE:'.,;:::::-~S I ~:-r OF 3I::?':'H 

--~----------------. 
! 
I 
I 

:NGH1tM Xuf\N 
I 

KttuvfN Hus8AN-.b 
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. - -
-:: *-::"" PAGE 2 

f .'lANE 01' DEPEYr:.1!NT /ACCOHPAHYINC REU'Z'I"I'eS DAT!' Q1' IJIR'!'H RE!ATZONSHIP TO P.A. 
, 

I 
I 

I NGttlEM Hus8AN-.b 
! I 



HOI Dong Ouan Trt 
Board Of Directors 

KHUC MINH THO 
TRAN ~IM DUNG. MS 
NCUY(N XUAN LAN. MA 
TRINH NCQC DUNG. WI 
KIM OANH COO~. MSW 
NCUV(N QUYNH CIAO 
PI-IAM TH! TRI 
MAl NGac 8rCH 
Tdlli THI Pl-lliONG 
HUYNH KIM CHI 
THO 4CKERM4N 

OlJONC MY'LIM'" SOLAND 
MRS L~ v AN HliNG 

Phat Ng6n Vlen 
Spokesperson 

KIM OANH COOl(. MSW 

Ban Chip Hanh T.I.I. 
Executive Board 

KHliC MINH THO 
Pres,dent 

TRAN KIM DUNG. MS 

vlce-"res,oent 
NGUY~N CUYNH CIAO 

VlCe-"n!'S.denr 
TRINH NCQC DUNG. WI 

Secretary General 
NCUYEN XUAN LAN. MA 

Deputy Secretary 
TI/AN THI Pl-lVONC 

Treasurer 
HUYNH KIM CHI 

Deoutv Treasurer 

co Van Ooan 
Advisory CommIttee 

DUONG MV'LINH SOLAND. Esa 

KIM OANH COOK. M'SW 

r 
A , ... .... , 

HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

5555 COLUMBIA PIKE. SUITE 0 • ARLINGTON. VIRGINIA 22204 
TELEPHONE 

,.,) , J4 

MAU -f10N XIN GIA-NHAP . 
" -,.. I '" HOI GIA-~INH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-N&~ 

SSSSSSSSS 
,. - -,. I A ",.. .... 

I 

,,_H~i, Gi"L It~nh :Eu ~1;.an Chinh }I.i Viet, Nam ",h9~t 09ng ba~ ry ~9i. 
thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan cao nham muc aich yem trJ cho viec tra 
ttl do cho tti' nhan ch!nh tri Vi~t Na~ va. doan ttf gia dinh . 
• 

I' ,,' ,. .........,' f , If 

... _ Hq} thiet tha ke~ g?~ Cop; B-oIfg h,Jong ... Jng ~oiit ~ng cya HC!i 
ba~g c~Th tham ~ia ~ich c~c va tr~,thanh H~i Vie~~ Neu ~uy vi 
nao muon gia nh~p Hoi. xin cho biet nhJng chi tiet sau day: . 

21Jl:~ tL Hi~ - ,.. 
H<;, va T;n: 
ma chi : 

• 
I' t 

~ien thoai: (s5) . (nha V 7/4 J I •. _ . "... ,...·A f _ ~; T,... 

Ten than nhan tront danh sach.tuAnhan J(hinh tri cua Hoi: 

~ 
~,... X -.... I AA 

" .er.t\! u a... tv t\..1~ 
Lien h% gia ~3i tu qhan chihh tr~: 

(Cha, M~, 6, Anh, Chi, Em v.v.) 
, ',..' I 1''' ( I .,..- I 

Xin quy vi cho biet quy vi co the aong gop bang each nao 
cho H~i: I 

Th
' ,'" ,.. h·,..r . ,.',.. o tu, ngan p 1eu X1n g01 ve: 

HGi Gia ~inh T;; Nh~n Chi~ Tr} Vi~t Nam 
I 

5555 Columbia Pike, Suite D 
Arlington, VA 22204 



Hieu Thi N2hiem 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 
June 7, 1982 

Enclosed is a letter of introduction which you may wish to send your 
relatives in Vietnam to help them obtain exit permits from the Vietnamese 
authorities. To the best of our current 'knowledge, they should first apply 
at the People's Committee of the district where they live. 

We have already forwarded the name(s) of your relative(s) to the UNHCR to 
be passed to the Vietnamese authorities as persons we want interviewed for 
movement to the United States. At this point both you and we have done all 
we can to help your relatives obtain permiSSion to depart. 

When your relatives apply for exit permits, they should also ask the 
Vietnamese authorities to schedule them for interview by the Vietnam office 
of the United Nations High CommiSSioner for Refugees. They will also need 
subsequent permission of the authorities to obtain a medical examination, 
and to be manifested on a flight to Bangkok. 

Please understand that a letter of introduction does not guarantee that your 
relatives will receive exit permission. Permission to leave Vietnam legally 
must be obtained from the Vietnamese authorities, over whom we have no control. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in the address of 
the persons named in the enclosure. Always refer to their file (IV) numbers 
when you communicate with us. 

Once exit permits have been issued please notify us as soon as possible of 
the exit permit numbers. At that time please also send us an updated affidavit 
of support and evidence of your financial resources (please use Form 1-134, 
obtainable from the nearest office of the U.S. Immigration and Naturalization 
Service). 

ODP-12 
4/82 

Sincerely, 

~~derlY Departure 
American Embassy 
APO San Francisco 

Program 

96346 

P.S. Please send us a recent photo of Nghiem Xuan Khuyen,if available. 

ODP:NM 
Cor:LR/yn 



EMBASSY OF THE 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Bangkok, Thailand 

To Whom It May Concern: 

NGHIEM XUAN K~UYEN, born July 22, 1931 
, 

Residing at: 97 A TD/63/Vinh Quang Vinh Phu 
Hanoi, Vietnam 

(IV 5118) 

Su Quan Roa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day di 
Bangkok, Thai-lan, de nop don tai Su Quan My de sang Roa Ky, 
voi dieu kien ho duoc kham suc khoe tai Viet Nam, va duoc phong 
van qua dai dien Cao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Trach Ty Nan (UNHCR). 
Chung toi yeu cau gioi tham quyen cap cho ho Giay Xuat Canh 
cung nhung giay to can thiet de roi Viet Nam./The American 
Embassy gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok, 
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United 
States, provided that they have a medical examination in Vietnam 
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations Righ 
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities 
to issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave 
Vietnam. 

Nhung nguoi ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi toi tham quyen Viet Nam 
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan Nhap Canh Hoa Ky, so/The names above 
have been submitted to the Vietnamese authorities by the UNHCR 
on the American Visa Entry Working List, serial number 1292.1 

ODP:NM 
Cor:LR/yn 

ODP-I 
10/81 

Office 

· \ 



HI ill THI NGHI Ef.J: 
18082 Hann street 
Irvine, CA 92715 
-Se~oer""26~'~ ./ 

~e"'lx Departure Office 
Embassl of the United States of America 
.cangko t fMfand'--- .. cw -

AFO San Francisco 96346 

Dear Sirs, 

.' Ref KHUYl:: XUA~l NGHIEH 

File : 1 V .5118 

J.ly husband, Kh1JYEN mAl: NGHIErt, was released from a reeducation 

camp in North Viet !lam in late June 83. He uri ved back to no Chi 

Ninh city on July 2, 83 and now resides at: 

139 / E-8 LY CHIllH THAllG 

QUAIl 3 - H9 CHI l·tnlH CITY 

l'Iy husband has already sent his application to the Vietnamese Com­

munist Government for reunification with me and .my son in the U.S.A. 

I just recently received a copy of his answers to QUESTIONNAIRE for 

ODP AP.PLI CANTS dated September 5, 83. 

Enclosed are all the required papers for my husband to join me in 

the States including the I-IJ4. Please update my husband's fUe 

IV .5118 and help us to be reun! ted as soon as possible after ei,Iht 

.• years of separa. tion. 

Thank you very much for your kindness and assistance. 

... 
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f ,!"..:;":'.;~~,.. • ..... _-... 

I)~~/ UNITED NATIONS 

'J.~(i~IGH COMMISSIONER 
.. :: FOR REFUGEES 

Brttnch Office lor ThaIland 

Telegram.: H\C)()MREF Bangkok 
Telephon.: 2ll29H11 • mOl01 
Extt.: 1851/18ti9 - 12001129'<) 

HCR/BKKiMI sci 55:r:t 

NATIONS UNIES 

HAUT COMMISSARIAT 
POUR LES REFUGIES 

DflllQor/on en ThaI/ande 

,..0.1 l\ugu st 1984 

P.O. Box 2·121. Ra/damnem 
BANGKOK 10200. Thailand 

Dear Congress~<n Patterson, 

Thank you for your letter dated 26 July 1984, which we have 
recently n:ceived, concerning the relative in Viet Nam of Mrs Hieu T. 
Nghiem. 

~'le have been informed by the United States Orderly Departure 
Office in Bangkok that Mr. Nghiem Xuan Khuyen (IV 5118), the husband of 
Mrs Hieu T. Nghiem, 'has now been approved for resettlement in the United 
stat~s. The Vietnamese authorities have been notified of this approvali 
however, they have not yet granted the exit permit for this person. 
Decisions about who may leave Viet Nam, and when they may leave, remain 
en'..rely '.19 to the Vietnamese authorities. Nevertheless, please be 
assured that UNHCq will make every effort to facilitate the reunification 
of ':11is fanily in the United States. 

If you should have any further questions about this case or 
other matters concerning orderly departure from Viet Nam to the United 
Stc~es, we suggest that you address them to : 

Mr. Donald I. Colin 
Director, the United States Orderly Departure Office 
131 Soi Tieng Siang 
3athorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120 
Thailand 

vie hope that Mr. Nghiem Xuan Khu yen will be able to reunite with 
his \"ife SOO!1. 

Br. Je:::-' '/ :~. Patterson 
:: • .3. Co:,:;ress-...a:1 
~';c.shin(,; _::,n Office 

Yours sincerely, 

,I . , II 
PI \..d.,,1 h.. W,..,......,. '_ 

f I -

Judith Kunin 
Chief, Resettlement Section 

for Representative in Thailand of the 
United Nat~ons High Commissioner for Refugees 

2228 F, Iburn t'li:ding, House of R~presentative 
Washingt~~, D.C. 20515 



'"'" REF: CONG'!),,~SSI\,I/P.~ :"IA·!· ..... ",!l •. ;~ ~_.'.~"~ T,:".'l·i' '.' ..... ,. "fT'J' ,..,.. 1""" ... I· ~\.. r .. . _ f • ".~ r:.. t. ;j ',,\ft 

(LOG-5460) 

"'" TO: ?':;·'OqAn,t~ i";'l':";'~ ~,,: 

"fi'ED'" : .. H O't'}'I C!~ 1n; I LD It> ~ 
34 GIVrr C~NT?~ P~~ZAJ ~?l 

~ SANT~ A~At CA 8~7~1 

~M~EAP CCNG~~SSM~~ PATTI~SGM: .... 
1. 1 '\~1 -q~~sP\"\~ml!~G TO YQnR !'lG!JIO'T Oli' :;rjTT.v r;.":', ~9q~· • ~ '. 41,. I- .. v' I.·.. "- _" _ __ 

ON t::fl'.~L? OF MR:?,. R!~n 'r. N!1;1I7~1 CONCr~NING !lER 
~ HUS!AND IN VIETNAM (OU~ FILE MU~~tl IV-5t18). 

2. MRS. NGKIEM'S REUNIFICATION APPLICATION IS IN 
OiH""'L At}'I~Jf C~I ,TUm: ?'5. 19(.'>4 '''~ ISSTT~l) ~!!OT:trR 
L~T'rr.R OF T"'T~GnlTC;TIC:l F01 Mrr~. NGHIEi,,'8 EU'SB:'.:g) 1~) 

.... BE PRRSENT!:D T0 ,TUE VrET~p.i1'ESE AUTHORI'IIF.S Fer: EX.IT 
. llERMIT. 

~~ft 

- 3. W~ snr,';'t'sr:: 'I'RAT leur. CQN5:'IT N~ ![;:l"'E :rZR 

,. 
~l n 

.-

-
REtaTtV~ A~D T~L1 PIM 10 GO TO TBi O~~!C~ C7 

- - "I!r9J1n!, ~ T"'I' ....... ,...,- T"'I' ~ -... n- n"'I'T ~.,.-......,. ~ - ;-<:- --.. --r -. v-r r:l'.!'l"":.''''''''''''- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
~''''Lii<t.l\u ."~·~'.'HH::. 5v r:lzVl\l 'If.)}. :-.Iv. t') t\~,::;j.A:~lJl\~~ j)~J 

• ~HO:l;;:~ Sl'Rr,F.'P~ 'Y. 1, £10 SEI MINH ~ITY {·~m REO~j:e::ST TC­
~i SCPEUrytPD FOP ~ PR?-D~D\RTn~~ lNTER~I~~ 31 A 
QEP9~~ENT~TIVE ~! THE U~lTED N~~ICNS ~!~~ 

-. COMI' rSSIO~r>~ Y('I'1 R<:FDG~t5 (UrlEC-:'). 
4. ·.TTIEr: F'1-'; VTr::"::.\M?,:'E -\UT:rCP.!1'I]:;~; ~:C!iEDllrJ';: .':.i·, 
INT' 'Vl?W r0n y:~~ corSTT~UrNT'S F~L'TIVE fUEl y~:: 
SiNn AN APPOIN~~~~~ C\RD l~fORMI~G ~l~ OF T~I tl~? 

~~~Nn PtACI OF Trr~ ijNHCn rNT~Rvr~w. I~Tr~VIE~S DO 
'II~WT S~Et., 'l'0 13:£ S~TI'!1iUliEr; IN ANY SF:J!CLFIC ORDPi ~y 

'HE VIETNAMESE ~UTnORITI~S ~ND N~IT¥~R OUR ODP 
OFFICE NOR TBi ~~llP~S~~TATIV!S OF '1'HR UN HIGH 
~OMMTSSIOH~R lC~ Rf!UG!F~ 'RE AEtE TO IN!LUENCE 7E~ 

""'\ VI'ETNM1ES:S AUT~:~tiITIrS i~, THIS ZCITFi)U'LHG P;':OCE~S. 

5. ONC'E 1?ERSO'~S E1!G IE L 2 FO a T?~ G Rn?'F.L! ;)EP ~ RTURZ 
PROGR'M AR7 PZ~~lTTsr '1': COME TO a~NG~O\, ~E CAN 
Issrr~ TB~ NiCESS~RY ~M~~IGAN TRAV!L DOCUMENTS 
WITPr:,UT D~LA,"(. UN"'II T?7N t TtO\H;VE?, IT IS TTI~ 
VIEr:HiES'i!! O:rt'ICL~LS ';'TtC cm:TROI. Eh.cr f1::P L::'~.!HNG 

.~ 1 if 0 DEP ~ R 'rURE • 

~~. 'fOU t·"~r lH',\SSHRE YOUR CO\;S'iITUBNT ,!'IH'l't ~'f THIS 
POl~~, sn! ~ND THE CRD~KL1 r~p~R'1'URB r~0G~ft~ H~V~ 
DOHf !'~R!~~ING FrSSI:t~ TO S~C"~~ r~H ~~L~~IV:'S 

~ DEPARTURE FROM VI~TX~M. 

,5 HI C 1:RF.L Y t 
~ JOHN GUNTH~R DEAM 

AWRASSADOn 
AME~ICAN ~MBASST 

;"'1 

~~ .. : 
III" . 

. ,... 

.. .-

.·r· 



2.. Other Names 
H9. Ten IOuic 

3 . . Date/Place' of Birth 
llg!y /~di Sinh . 

. ;\ . . 

' ;' ", 

..• .. 

,,' 

. . ' 

t • • "'. }", _ , ' • 

4. Residence Address 
D~a-cht Thu~ng-tru 

,-.. ,' ... 

5. Maillng Addr~ss 
ilia-chi' Thd-ttt 

6. Current Occupation 

Nghe·-Nghi~p 

/ ,,/ 

l3~lE& i-y L'f{ifJH Tff&rI~ 

I / 4 / 

:01 £f Ly tHIN j{ 7 Htrv'!<.· 

, ""'" . ;. , -. ..... . . ...: .. .. :: .. 
11 J A-I\I "<; T P HJ c i1I M 1/1/ j-I. 

, '; . 

.. , .... '. .', 
. , 
.. "," ( 

, 
".; . 

B. · Relatives To Accompany Me 
Ba Con DUng Bi Voi Toi 

." 0 ' 

(NOTE: ' Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to 
accompany.",you. List· marital" status (MS) as follows: Married (M); Divorced (D), 

. Widowed (w), "or Single (S)'~' ) ' ' .' . .. .. . ... 

. " .. . 

(Chu-Y: 'V9/chting v! con c8ic.o tMt. cung ai vM b~n ma.thai. Ke khf,li tiilh trang 
gia-dinh nhu sau: Da l~p gia.dibh (M), de ly d~ (D), goa ph~/goa the (w), ho~c aoc-
than (5» ... - .-.. -" ... _ .. - _.... ..... . 

r. · 

: ..... . : .. 
., .. : . 

. :::' -~. 

. : ;'.: ~. 

Date of Birth Place of Birth Sex MS Relationship 
TEm' ... .. - Ngay /ThFi.ng/;~am· Sinh . Ndi Sinh .. ' Phei Ti"hh Tr~ng Gia Dibh Lien-H~ Gia-a1~ .. 

2. 
> 

3. "'" ... '. . .-. . -.. . -. ---- .- . . :./. ' . . " -- . 

" . . , ' , .. 

. . 
' :', 

4. . . ... _- ....'- ..... //_ .... -.- ... _ .... -.. ..... _-. , .~/ .... :: ~ ... ,,' 
-5~~-----------------------,~~~·~----~~~-------------------------------·:;-·' i ·~ 

6. .,' '" "~ 

7. .. -'- .. .. ··:,.. ..2· · .. · .. 

8. . /_ .. _ .. -.... --: .. _. __ .. _-_._. 
..... . .. ~ r .... ·• ... -----... - ...... --- . ," ... __ ..... _ .. . .. . -. -.... .. .. -........ , .... -.--.. -~~ . .', . 

" . . .• - - ..... __ .- ... . _ ••..•. -- .. .. - .. , ..... -,' ! ' . 
. . : :' .; :,' 

(NO'l'E: Por-the' persons-'listedabove-, we will need· -legible copies of birth .. . ... :;j 
certificates, marriage certificates (if ma.rried); divorce decrees (if divorced) . 
spouse t s death certificate ' ('if 'widowed L id'entification' cards -( if available)'~ ~nd 
photos ... If· any.· of .. ·the above· accompanying. relative s .. do .. not . li-ve .wi.th .. you.._please 'note-
their addresses in Section' I below •. ) . ". I •.. 

(CHtJ-1:- Cho '-m6i 'rig\!~rco t-eIi- fran danh sach""tren';chung .. t5i' din m~t 'otfif "khai-s1nh, 
gia-thli .. (ne'u-l~p. gia-ainh.. rCli.),..gilly. lyhon._(n~'u aa ry d;), giay .khai-:tbc.Ua v~/ch~)ng 
(neu go'a phu/goa the) I th~ can cl1dc (ne'u co) ,vii .hinh·~"'·Ne'u be. con se 6mgdi vdi ban' 
khong chung':ngu 'vch ban··hien .. tai, ' :cinvi~-rCtia',,;,cht dta'·ha·trorrg' phtln· :~;). -•. ,.- • , . . . . . . . . 

• •• • # • 

'. ~ ~: - ' . ~ 

... 
. ! '. '~l.. 

~ '" .- i 
' . .. 

' .. 
" . ;:. \ ' . 

. ~ , ' . ' 

.. , . ,' 
... - ; 'I ', 

~ " 

Closest Relative In the U.S. .: .... :, . " ~ . . , .: ! : , . . .. . -: ;' : ~ ~ ,. . ' .. .: .. 

. '. ' . -. " .~ . . ~: " . . :. .•. ~ .. --;: .. -.- . . -Ba . Con.~ Than. ~.uq.c Nh1Lt ~ )~~~~~i : _ _ ... - .. -.!. .. ~ ...... - • e '.' ~ .. _, . ,4, • . ,!. : ..•• .. ; ~';:' :"'~ _ 
" . 

• •• .• : J 

. a', Name . L 1'1. I ./., . < ',; . . '. -<,' .. , -: ; ,:;; 
na, _'!~~ __ ~'" .... : ._~_ .. ___ . __ ~ __ . :.-=-. ' ___ ' '.....!. ~~l ..... l· !;lor:.;.!l..~""" ~",""I.,d.K..l.!~/-"""""""~.1..!rJ~. __ =&:..i...I-t..:.:.:lil..l·' bO::;'·-·.l...tt..:...·_· _. _ .. ....;, •. ____ ..• ' . . . . 

,---~-.. .• -...... :..- --~.- .. __ .. ,. ...... -b.' Relatfonsnrp-~' "'-''' _._--'- .. ... -........ - . 
Li~n-H~ Gia,.Dfph. : .. -: - .. : : .. ~ __ :._-.. _ ... --.;.. ____ . -"~N~(·...;:· f;.;.;. 1=;:;,;.-_· __ -,--,-'·_· _______ _ 

c. Addt-es's ' 
~ta-Cht 

" .' 

.. " 
" 

... " , 
'. ' ~ 



. r 

I' : ~. '~' ~ '~~;~'~" ~ ~~ ~ ~.~7: 

2.'· C!oses't R?lative'in '~th~r FJ\)~ai.:n : c.·ountfi~. ~I. .... ... ' ~'. : '.- ;: : :: : ... L::~ 
Ba 'Con Than-Thuoe Nh,at ,f Cae Nu~c Khac . . " . ,. - ... -. --.. -. -.. -,:.~':",': .. ,. 

a. Name 
. Ho Ten" 

° ' 

,"- A 
o~M....t...7;.l.W:o:......-..J..tf:-:.kw- H1~' f::..!,M....!....-.....l.I....;:;:Lt;;,.,.....,,;;;C-:;...J.f{....:....,;A.:..;,... ~a ____ _ 

b. Relationship' 
. Lien-~ Gia-Dinh 0_. _____ . ~.~;....1 ..... · S..::........!.T;....c..-=.:::~t."--_·...:..~ ________ ~ .• .. 

• • c. Address 
l)~a-Ch! : NO. ? /LUG ~LEX l~rNiJgE fL-£MfN6 q/; ~ fD 

(3, ii N of e u,. L- S .:·u.s {Vt A- g "I' G: ,.:&.& N ·<:.- 6 

1. Fathe-r 
Chs 

2. ~tother 

M~ 

Name 
He;., T€m 

"'\ A.. ~ 

b! G-- Hi E M x: () ',G. N H c' E P 
~" 

7 It I:rri I" tt( it Hit 
,. Spouse ~ _ I 

7tU' . V9/Chong: .. Hi E-q 
. 4 .• Former Spouse 'Cif any) 

Addres's 
Diu-Chi" 

, . 

. . 
• I ',':~~" , ' \ '> .' ; .. ~ . 

.. '- :" , ' . . ' 

. ' . ; ,' . 

.' . ) 
.... ~ 

Vd/Ch~ng Trude (n~u c6): ~ 
5. Children ----------------.--~~----------------~--~~-------

I ( . .1\ ' A 
Con CaL.: 1) '" ftHi L:.tj ~ <.I a-A) $ k T 

(2) 

" , . 
' . . 

. - ," 
. ' ,-

':.- .. 

-' , 

" . I~ .~·· ' . . ~ 

Name: of Person Employed: 
Ho Ten Nha.n-ViEm: . . . 

I ' If'-

__ ----If-;.s..;( (lo....Io· c...,:;cI~_-....:..../.....;tY~--'-N~b:'-· .!..lR..I...(-=E...1.M-L---'--~ ______ ...... , .. ';_ 
: . . ".".:... ~ - -: 

. 2. Dates~ From: To.: .. , 

Ngay,." Thang,_ Nam:.~ii1::. __ 1.~/U_{ L !1! 4," 
. 2' 

----~----------

Td1.:·_...,L.;(1:.....1· f....l.P-..;;.f ...... · ( ..... - ............ (+9....t..Z,..JC'--: _. ___ ' '_ 

• . ,' I . ';~ ' : ' .' J 

,.-,----.-.-----.-----~.-=.---.,..---.. -.... --.. -... -.--.-... --- ... -.--~ .... -:-:-. ~.:..........------......;....;...",...-~ ... ':-''-. ' . 
4' ---------------

:-.~.": .... - . ~ --:'.:-- ~~----.--- . "-'--"-,- ,-. " -.-.-...... -.-.. --.-.-.. --- .... - :-~ .. - ' . 
,/ . 



, . 
• . , ' 

. . .-._-- ' 

~;~!~;tcS::;I~~os; ~io~ •. H.ld'~i_{h"~ '~~:L,dt'fZC;;'Y -;";~i;j:t~%;i;t,t{ 
2 ____ ~----__ ----------------------------------
3 
~----------------------~"--~----------~-----'" ' 4 '- ' 
--------------------------------------------------~ 

\ - .' 
4. Agency/Company/Office • • 

• J . " • ... ~ . 

" 

Sd /Hing/v an-Phong : 1 ____ """""'"lfJ..(..::E;...j~U...:.fr::..:.:£.N'-=E..:..;:$::..:c;:::..':...;;;;-_..t.AL., M~6::.J1:d~·,:;;;;,.:A-~rJ~.:::,I}:..;S::...5~Q.;;;u;;;!' .a',4-:"/:..:(_:l~~.t:J."/:....-__ 

2- -" " 

3 ______________ --------;-"~-------------------
4 ____________________________ ~ ______________ ___ 

.... -... ' 

Name of (Last) Supe'rvisor 
Ten ~'? Ngtiai Giam~Thi : 1 _________ , ..::.~::....._, _..;..,'_-.:._._.;... __ ~ ___ ..;..:,,'_',' 

,2 

3 , ____________________ ~----------~-----

4 ________________ ~.-,:_~--~------~--~~-

:, ,~ ... ~)t 

6., Beason ·tor Leaving ' i"lJ : ' J.' ";.:..~. '. ' :'7-::" .::1: "e~: "" 
;,'~-Do h~i ~·~'_-__ -_-~5~'~e~~~·~' _'~~~' --~~~~~~1~6~~' ~~~~S-',---' ~~.---- ;~ ;: :' 

. . . , 
, ' 3 ---..;;;;;.;.;;..~------....:...---------.....:....--------.-.---" -. _' __ , .. ___ _ 

" 

4 ______________________ ~,~,--~----~--~-------

'.--' ~ ... ' , .- " . 
" . . _ .... _ ..... . " "1---- -.-' • • : .... . . '. 0 ' ':--' .' ~-- " 

, . ' .:" ,:-! " . 
',. . - -- ... - - . ~. ' ,' . 

7. Training: tor Job, in, Vietnam: "; "'j': ,' " j , ~ " ', : ... ' 

, llg~e-Ngh,i~P Hulln Luy~n t~i Vi~.t-Nam: C:-a.().. fry. A-Z6,D ~ f;L,j!{ ~ J..t ' ~,, ~,V ';W"' ~'l;'~>i~' 
a I , ..I ? j ~ r !l= t It b rl 4- 7 Ii" E ? a Y C'-' c r:' 4. 6= c: 7 a' 1/ At i" r\;( U ,: £ , (' 11 J f 

.. ( I ' ~, ' ,';' 
- .- -

-----------------------------------------~----------.~, -.;.... .. -~ - ( , , .. ' .. 
" ' 

F ' Service with GVN or RVNAF B You Or' Your- Souse 
Ban Hoac"V6 ChO'bg' De:' C5ng-vu" vdi Chihh-phll Viet-llam' " , .. ' 

,', ", 

1. ' Name otPerson Serving "It . A '" . . . ~ ., -, .. 

~. --1\12 ' Ten'lfguoi- Tham.-Gia : .. ~': : ~ ' __ ,.~ ', ::- ·-~;r~H{c;· 'M . 'Z"i,j'ff'r:r- [7:.H.:~\' \lev _ .. ' - ...,.' 
__ ~~ . . _ ___ _ .. . _..:_." _,. _ . ~ .. ~ ._ , ... .. . .. _ ._ ... . . ----. _ . .. ___ . . _ _ ,_ .. 4.~"-:-- . 

2. Dates: - .. ~ - - , .. - .. . -. "-'!Prom:. .,' ... .. To . ' .. .. '.' , 
, "N'giy;" 'rh~, N'~' :; .: ~ .. ' .~ ~ ' , :ril :-' cyc-to -tv,< ~r (f-[1'$'jT'di: .. &e '~it3:-J' · -'" r17'S 

- ... .... ~ _.-.- .----, -~-----.-~- ~ .. .. ... - '- '._ .'_.- ." " .... -
,. Last Rank .', -' , -- " ,. 
,. '--Calp_b~c~ ' Cu5i~CUng' " . ". .- '- ':', ;-,. ------l TE':U.t]!Tir'N':::- CQ'[Q"i/C:L- ' · -~" 

.. __ ._...j~ ______ . _________ ... __ .. . _ __ __ ~_ . .. ---""1-----" .. --_ . .-... .... _. .-.':., --. . 

. ;, 1 .. .. J 

.. " ...,:" 
' . , ,' 
I- ~'. ' 

4. ' Ministry/Otfice/Mi1i.tary Unit" . , . :" :.:~.>,: : 
B9/sd/lldn~V~/.Binh-ChUng ' :: ilL cT tid: M. · It Ie: fo (l. (C HE! b 0 u'h(b TEfl-s.-

7. ,Names ot American Advisor(s): 
.. , , 14 

Hq. ~enCo-Van My e , 
o. 

8. ,U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam: 
Chddng-TriDh Huan-Luy~n Hoa-Ky 
Tai. Viet-Nam. . 

, , 

" 

. . : . " , 

. -,~. " . . 

!/: ," 
.,.: 



. ..... 

. ', . 

I. 

.. ' ' 
, . ~. ,:. 

.• . .. 

,'- " 

Dates: 
Ngayj- 'Thang, Nam 

4. Desc~iption of Courses 
- Ma-fA Nginh H9c .. . .. 

who paid for training? : 
Ai ~ii-Th<? Chudng-TriDh Huah-Luyqn? :_. __ . w>u..~~_...;,;;lt ... ("",'fb~· ~F...;a...,jR..~C~c _______ _ 

*(It' relea~ed, we must have a copy ot' your ;elease c·ertific~te.) 
_~(Ne~ au.d~.tha-,.chUng t9;i. can mot .. blfn saQ_'gi~ ra trai.) 

, . . . 
" '. - - ! ....... . 

Ar.y Additional Remarks? 
Cd/~C. Ch\r Phu Thuoc" .. -.. 

' . 
" - ' '_.- ..... 

',, ' ': " 

\"' . 

',, ~ .'. . . . . , ~ . .. \,,' • "?':';'" 
:~:, .). . . .. ---" . -- . ~ .... ~" '. . , .' . " . . 

~,( Ir 0 L{ i 7-£ lJ -Pj¥y, . ()..$ Q II 6. G.-70.,,!~ f..l.,J;j (i(J({iL' 5"> 7-.; .. : ;:\ .;: ...... : . 
::..: : .. ~.: .f. _ ..... _. . . . ." ._ ... :I_ .... 

-. 

, 
j' . ; ' --_._-_.-._-------. , .. . ... - . - .. ~. --_ •.. _- ..... _--_._ ._-; . 

Date - . Ngay:.. 
. . l..--' . ' . 

"t'r.: ~ i.. __ .:.: . ..... .'. : '._~ . - ': 
" .' . ~. '" .- !'-:: 

. , ''; 1'. 

" . .... 
":. ', ;' , 

.... -...... .. . ,., . ~ ..... ... J_. 
If'. 

· ·t" . . ' 

' . :-

.. . 
' . ..... 

.. 

. ' ':,: 

. • t ·:' . ._ ..... ; 
•• :: " J •• 

. "'!". 

Sffjtu~ dJ.~· ·· 5' >' l4'k ~'C~d . " ~' .: ' 
. . . :; ·f ·.,, "' :-,. \ .'. '. :-

~~&:~/16tl~f< 
.r •. Please List ..... Here . All'-Documents' Attached -:to ' This Questionna~re-

,-' , '" t " 
. . ' ~ 

!in N~u Ra Ta:t Cal. Gia'y-td Kim Thea . v6i sQ'. Cau Hd'i Nay -

.--~ ":" -~.~.~~-Sr-i- p.~/:,t) ~.~ .... - .-.. ' --- -:..:..~ .~ . ~: ... 
. _ ~~Le.ltss.e c-t~TI· Ft: C.A7c, ; .!;·_. c -i:.._:' .. .. 

. :... ~ .... ,'" ~1 !.~"'---·1~!~-~·~'.:.&- ~- ·ia .. 7.c. ~'. If .' . 
.'.~ . 

. ~: ':. . .\ . '. ' .... 

. . ~.~ -.--~.- .- . ... -.-~. .---.----~--.----.-~ ~, ...... --.-, . . -.- •. -. ... ' .. . -;.-......... .... ~ .-.---.. ~ .... .. ... --:-~ .. 
·· of. : ", . . . -. ... . 

.... p • • -- , • .-., ••• ~ 

, . 
!? •. ,. " 

'.;. - . ~ .... 

" .. , ::'" -;:, ;.:: :.' 131: S-oi. neri Siani .' 

" . Sa~l;~m T ai . Road -' .., - . :,-.~<;: . ~ ... .&ngko.~ ThailanJi . , , . 

. ' ... \;. ':~:-'" '.>' , :"::. ~;;; .~pl2O . . ... ;~ : " 
. _ ... _~_ .. _' _ .... _ ........... :'\ ... __ '''_'' ' • '"': 'J "::- ; ~ ~_.~. 






